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Course Address City St Zip Phone Contact e-mail
Ainsworth GC PO Box 252 AinsworthNE 69210 402-387-2381 Doug Weiss 402-382-8080 dweiss@westplainsbk.com

Albion CC 2419 Hwy 91 Albion NE 68620 402-395-2900 Bryan Hughett  402-649-8235 bryanhughett@gmail.com

Alma GC 11501 Cornhusker Rd Alma NE 68920 308-928-2341 Terry Thulin  308-240-0801 tthulin@hotmail.com

Arnold GC PO Box 372 Arnold NE 69120 Dennis Land 308-870-2976 siouxland@gpcom.net

Arnold GC 80130 Dunning Rd Arnold NE 69120 Ron Cool -- 308-529-2665 roncool@gpcom.net

Arnold GC Jerry Nicholson   308-870-3297 nicholson123@hotmail.com

Arrowhead Meadows PO Box 262 Curtis NE 69025 308-367-4123 Eric Senff  308-367-6306 esenff@hotmail.com

Awarii Dunes 592 S Rd Axtell NE 68924 308-743-1111 Jeff Perdew jeff@awariidunes.com

Bayside GC 865 Lakeview West Rd Brule NE 69127 308-287-4653 Suzy Hiltibrand suzy@baysidegolf.com

Broken Bow CC PO Box 45 Broken BowNE 68822 308-872-6444 Todd Reynolds   308-870-6045 toddrnlds@gmail.com

Broken Bow CC PO Box 45 Broken BowNE 68822 308-872-6444 Faith Oberg golfbbcc@gmail.com 

Buffalo Ridge GC 7335 Ave N Kearney NE 68847 308 236-5879 Steve & Pam Rosse brgc04@yahoo.com

Calamus GC PO Box 608 Burwell NE 68823 Jeff Anderson  308-730-0780 andersonj@nctc.net

Calamus GC Bob Yantzie  308-750-7527 lyantzie@gmail.com

Calamus GC 82796 Whitetail Ln Burwell NE 68823 Club phone & address

Centura Hills GC PO Box 280 Cairo NE 68824 308-485-4650 Anna  centurahillsgc@gmail.com

Centura Hills GC PO Box 280 Cairo NE 68824 308-485-4650 Garrett Rathe garrett@centurahills.com

Cozad CC 100 Country Club Rd Cozad NE 69130 308-784-2585 Matt Welch  308-325-9072 cozadcountryclub@gmail.com

Crandall Creek GC PO Box 627 Ogallala NE 69153 308-284-4358 Corey Crandall  289-1500 cell  crandallcreekgolfclub@gmail.com

Cross Creek GC PO Box 154 CambridgeNE 69022 308-697-4768 Trent Florom info@crosscreekgolflinks.com

Cross Creek GC PO Box 154 CambridgeNE 69022 308-340-6582 Steve Johnson steve.johnson@nm.com

Fox Hollow CC PO Box 251 Sutton NE 68979 402-773-5365 Kevin Finnegan 402-469-9225 foxhollowclub@windstream.net

Franklin GC 1218 Country Club Ln Franklin NE 68939 308-425-3614 James Adam 308-470-0799 3n1family@frontiernet.net

Franklin GC 1218 Country Club Ln Franklin NE 68939 308-425-3614 Ed Slocum  308-470-0756 franklincc@frontiernet.net

Frederick Peak GC PO Box 671 Valentine NE 69201 Steve Isom  402-376-6742 steve@shwisp.net

Frederick Peak GC 1000 Dowden St Club phone & address

Gibbon Valley View GC14155 Pawnee Rd Gibbon NE 68840 308-468-5884 Denise Catlin -- 308-233-7010 gibbonvalleyviewmgc@gmail.com

Gibbon Valley View GC Gibbon 308-468-6118 Denise Catlin -- 308-233-7010 mdcatlin97@gmail.com

Hastings Elks CC 3050 East South St Hastings NE 68901 402-462-6616 Brandy Archer manager@hastingselksgolf.com

Hastings Elks CC Mike Bogan -- 308-383-6627

Heritage Hills GC 6000 Clubhouse Dr McCook NE 69001 308-345-5032 Tyler Loop info@golfmccook.com

Holdrege CC 1511 Garfield Holdrege NE 68949 308-999-0299 Mike McMinamen  308-991-0642mdm1511@charter.net

Holdrege CC 220 12th Ave Holdrege NE 68949 308-995-5744 Club phone & address

Indianhead GC 4100 West Husker Hwy Grand IslandNE 68801 308-381-4653 Tom Jeffers  308-390-2267 tom@indianheadgolf.com

Iron Eagle GC 2401 Halligan Dr North PlatteNE 69101 308-535-6730 Katie Kramer 398-520-7631 katiekramer.1978@gmail.com
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Jackrabbit Run PO Box 1968 Grand IslandNE 68802 308-385-5340 Kyle McManus  proshop@jackrabbitrungolf.com

Jackrabbit Run 2800 N Shady Bend Rd Club phone & address

Kearney CC PO Box 1207 Kearney NE 68848 308-234-3151 Turner Ham turner@kearneycountryclub.com

Kearney CC Jami Swift jswift@kearneycountryclub.com

Lake Maloney GC 608 Birdie Lane North PlatteNE 69101 308-532-9998 Will Peers willplmgc@gmail.com

Lake Maloney GC Tim Fuqua lmgcshop@gmail.com

Lakeside GC 74839 Hwy 283 Lexington NE 68850 308-875-2818 Mike Eckstrom 307-631-0910 manager@playlakeside.com

Lakeside GC Rod Schmidt schmidt3564@msn.com

Lakeside GC Dave Melliger  402-350.4384 dmelliger@yahoo.com

Lochland CC PO Box 1011 Hastings NE 68902 402-462-8783 Ky Molholm ky@lochlandcc.com

Loup City GC PO Box 57 Loup City NE 68853 308-738-0284 Kirk Harrington 308-745-0523   kirk@rainebraska.com

Meadowlark Hills GC 3300  30th Ave Kearney NE 68845 308-233-3265 Dave James   djames@kearneygov.org

Meadowlark Hills GC Jay Cottam JCottam@kearneygov.org

Minden CC PO Box 233 Minden NE 68959 308-832-1965 Megan Colling mindencountryclub@gmail.com

Ord Golf Club PO Box 172 Ord NE 68862 308-728-3970 Scott Bruha  308-440-1453 scooterbrew@hotmail.com

Ord Golf Club Mike Bechtold - 308-730-1261 mbechtold@ordps.org

Oregon Trail GC PO Box 606 SutherlandNE 69165 308-386-4653 Julie Beardsley  970-580-1174 fungolf@oregontrail.mobi

Oregon Trail GC Julie Beardsley  970-580-1174 sutherlandgolf@gmail.com

Ravenna GC PO Box 40 Ravenna NE 68869 Ryan Osten   308-233-1633 ravennagolf1@gmail.com

Rivers Edge GC PO Box 1286 North PlatteNE 69103 308-532-7550 Bear Jorgensen  308-530-7409 riversedgegc@gmail.com

Southern  Hills GC southernhillscchastings@gmail.com

Southern  Hills GC 3005 S. Southern Hills DrHastings NE 68901 402-463-8006 James Weaver jweaver@southernhillsgchastings.com

St Paul CC PO Box 87 St Paul NE 68873 308-754-4203 Chris Elstermeier  308-750-3427stpaulcountryclub@gmail.com 

St Paul CC Chris Elstermeier  308-750-3427chriselstermeier1@gmail.com

Thedford GC PO Box 222 Thedford NE 69166 308-645-7190 Brent "BJ" Thomas brthomas@security1stbank.com

Thedford GC PO Box 222 Thedford NE 69166 308-645-7190 Brent "BJ" Thomas brent_thomas_2003@yahoo.com

Wild Horse Golf Justin Henry headpro@playwildhorse.com

Wild Horse Golf PO Box 187 GothenburgNE 69138 308-537-7700 Tony Collins tony@playwildhorse.com

Wood River Muni GC PO Box 8 Wood RiverNE 68883 308-583-2225 Buck Jackson 308-583-2159  bjackson_7@msn.com

York Country Club PO Box 148 York NE 68467 402-362-3721 Bill Thomas golfshop@yorkcountryclub.net
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